101 E. Crossroads Pkwy., Ste. A   Bolingbrook, IL   60440    U.S.A. Toll Free:877.406.4501    U.S.A. Toll Free Fax:866.824.4922SALISBURY44
ARC PROTECTION BLANKETS AND SWITCHBOARD MATTING
ARC PROTECTION BLANKET
Cat. No. Dimensions Description
 in. ( mm )
ARC45-15 48 x 60 ( 1219 x 1524 ) 15kA rating - navy blue
ARC45-40 48 x 60 ( 1219 x 1524 ) 40kA rating -gray/khaki
ARC48-15 48 x 96 ( 1219 x 2438 ) 15kA rating - navy blue
ARC48-40 48 x 96 ( 1219 x 2438 ) 40kA rating -gray/khaki
ARC142 1 x 42 ( 25.4 x 1067 ) Single Kevlar Strap w/ Buckle
ARC142-K16  Arc48 Strap Kit With 16 Buckles
ARC142-K12  Arc45 Strap Kit With 12 Buckles
M36-2
Matting Cross Section
SWITCHBOARD MATTING
Cat. No. Dimensions Weight